www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Mar-2007
POC-195 Point of Care Terminal with 19" TFT LCD
 19" LCD display with high contrast ratio
 Spill and dust resistant
 UL60601-1/EN60601-1, CE & FCC Class B certified
 Friendly user interface

C. Book Light
D. Touch-screen
Ordering Information
 POC-195CB-AC-AE POC-195 Bare with COMBO / AC input
 POC-195CB-AC-ATE POC-195 Bare with COMBO / AC input /Res.TS
 POC-195CB-DC-AE POC-195 Bare with COMBO/DC input
 POC-195CB-DC-ATE POC-195 Bare with COMBO/DC input /Res.TS
A B C D E F
G
100 75
75